
Rustic quality, very suitable for classic engineered flooring.

• These boards can contain knots up to approximately 65 mm at the best face of the board. (10% can slightly differ)

• A small line of sapwood allowed on side of the board.
• Closed heart is allowed.

www.rolle.com

Rollé B.V.

Duinweg 3

NL-5482 VR Schijndel (NL)

Tel: +31 (0)73-5430043

info@rolle.com

Chamber of Commerce: 16033515

Quality Impression

Specifications

Thickness in mm

Width in mm

Length in mm

27

120

180

2000

130

210

2200

140

225

2500

150

240

2750

160

260

3000

Genaral information

Our European oak boards are crafted with advanced 

technology, ensuring they are dried evenly, remain straight, 

and feature minimal end-cracks. These unique qualities make 

them ideal for different uses, from slicing to creating high-

quality massive or engineered oak flooring and panels.

Lumber on the picture is planed for better view. We deliver the lumber unplaned.

OAK GRADE: RUSTIC - B

280 300


	Description of the qualityPerfect quality level boards, very suitable for engineered flooring. These boards can contain small knotsup to approximately 20-40 mm (10% can slightly differ). 100% free of sapwood and heart. All boardsare premium produced and graded.www.rolle.comRollé B.V.Duinweg 3NL-5482 VR Schijndel (NL)Tel: +31 (0)73-5430043info@rolle.comChamber of Commerce: 16033515Frontside Backside SpecificationsThickness in mmWidth in mmLength in mm2712018020001302102200140225250015024027501602603000Genaral informationOur European oak boards are crafted with advancedtechnology, ensuring they are dried evenly, remain straight,and feature minimal end-cracks. These unique qualities makethem ideal for different uses, from slicing to creating highqualitymassive or engineered oak flooring and panelsLumber on the picture is planed for better view. We deliver the lumber unplaned.OAK GRADE: SUPER EXCELLENT280 300



