OAK GRADE: RUSTIC - B



Rustic quality, very suitable for classic engineered flooring.

- These boards can contain knots up to approximately 65 mm at the best face of the board. (10% can slightly differ)
- A small line of sapwood allowed on side of the board.
- Closed heart is allowed.



Quality Impression



Specifications

Thickness in mm



Width in mm

120	130	140	150	160
180	210	225	240	260
280	300			

Length in mm

2000	2200 2	2500	2750	3000
------	--------	------	------	------



Our European oak boards are crafted with advanced technology, ensuring they are dried evenly, remain straight, and feature minimal end-cracks. These unique qualities make them ideal for different uses, from slicing to creating highquality massive or engineered oak flooring and panels.

Lumber on the picture is planed for better view. We deliver the lumber unplaned.

Rollé B.V. Duinweg 3 NL-5482 VR Schijndel (NL) Tel: +31 (0)73-5430043 info@rolle.com Chamber of Commerce: 16033515



www.rolle.com